Performance improvement ()
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0.05 A

0.04 A

0.03 A

0.02 A

0.01 A

0.00 A

—0.01 A

—0.02 A

us

BALD

Core-Set

LAL

10% of total budget

—0.03 -

100

T WL
N
T L
VA v
bl 4, W
L)
"\Aﬁ‘ g il
e
ALY
MAM ?
_______________________ -
T T T
200 300 400

No. of labeled examples

500 600




